COGNOME

ADRAGNA

ADRAGNA

COPPOLA

DAIDONE

AMODEO

ANCONA

NOME

BIAGIO

DIEGO

BENEDETTA

MARIA ANTONELLA

VINCENZO

CRISTOFORO

CODICE FISCALE

DRGBGI65M12A176Z

DRGDGI75E28A176J

CPPBDT72R61A176B

DDNMNT73A57A176Q

MDAVCN66M28A176N

NCNCST65D28C130Z

MANDATO

4474

4474

4474

4474

4474

4474



